
 on soft corn tortillas with onion & cilantro

crispy corn tortillas with crema,
pickled red cabbage, & romaine lettuce

AL PASTORAL PASTOR (SPIT-FIRED PORK) (SPIT-FIRED PORK) +$1.00 +$1.00

BARBACOABARBACOA (SLOW-ROASTED BEEF) (SLOW-ROASTED BEEF) +$1.00 +$1.00

CALABAZA CALABAZA (ROASTED ZUCCHINI)(V)(ROASTED ZUCCHINI)(V)

CARNITAS CARNITAS (BRAISED PORK SHOULDER)(BRAISED PORK SHOULDER)

CHILE RELLENOCHILE RELLENO (ROASTED JALAPEÑO  (ROASTED JALAPEÑO 
STUFFED WITH GOAT CHEESE &STUFFED WITH GOAT CHEESE &

QUESO OAXACA)QUESO OAXACA) +$1.00 +$1.00 (V)

CHORIZO CHORIZO (HOUSE-MADE  (HOUSE-MADE  
GROUND SAUSAGE)GROUND SAUSAGE)

HONGOS Y BETABELESHONGOS Y BETABELES
(MUSHROOM & BEET)(MUSHROOM & BEET)  (V)

TINGA DE POLLO TINGA DE POLLO (SHREDDED CHICKEN)(SHREDDED CHICKEN)

QUESO FUNDIDO $6.75 QUESO FUNDIDO $6.75 (GF)(V)

FRIJOLES $3.95 FRIJOLES $3.95 (GF)(V)
black bean purée

RICE $3.25 RICE $3.25 (GF)(V)

TOSTADA CHIPS 5pk/10pkTOSTADA CHIPS 5pk/10pk
$2.25/$3.25 $2.25/$3.25 (GF)(V)

 CHIPS & GUACAMOLE $6.75  CHIPS & GUACAMOLE $6.75 (GF)(V)

GUACAMOLE (6oz) $5.00 GUACAMOLE (6oz) $5.00 (GF)(V)

ROASTED TOMATO SALSA (3oz) $2.50ROASTED TOMATO SALSA (3oz) $2.50 (GF)(V)

SALSA AMARILLA $2.50SALSA AMARILLA $2.50 (3oz) (3oz) (GF)(V)

SALSA VERDE (3oz) $2.50SALSA VERDE (3oz) $2.50 (GF)(V)

AGUA DE LIMÓN $3.75 AGUA DE LIMÓN $3.75 
HORCHATA $3.75HORCHATA $3.75

JAMAICA JAMAICA 
(HIBISCUS TEA) (HIBISCUS TEA) $3.25$3.25

WATER $2.50WATER $2.50
BOTTLED DRINKS BOTTLED DRINKS 

$3.25$3.25

TEQUILA SHOTTEQUILA SHOT
Jose Cuervo EspecialJose Cuervo Especial $6.95 $6.95

MEZCAL SHOTSMEZCAL SHOTS
Banhez Joven Espadin and BarrilBanhez Joven Espadin and Barril $6.95 $6.95

Ilegal Mezcal JovenIlegal Mezcal Joven $9.00 $9.00
MontelobosMontelobos $9.00 $9.00

Wahaka Joven Wahaka Joven $7.95$7.95

MEXICAN BEER $5.75MEXICAN BEER $5.75
MARGARITA $8.95MARGARITA $8.95

POZOLE VERDE POZOLE VERDE $9.75$9.75
chicken stew with hominy, onion, cilantro, cabbage, 

radish, avocado, & lime (GF)

hot-pressed Mexican sandwich with queso
Oaxaca, black beans, lettuce, tomato, rajas,

avocado, & chipotle mayo

giant toasted hand-made corn tortilla (Mexican 
pizza) with house-made requesón (ricotta), queso 

Oaxaca, black beans, cabbage, rajas,
avocado salsa, and red jalapeño salsa (GF)

AL PASTOR +$0.50 AL PASTOR +$0.50 (SPIT-FIRED PORK)(SPIT-FIRED PORK)   
avocado salsa, pineapple salsa,

pickled manzano chiles (GF)

BARBACOA +$1.00BARBACOA +$1.00  (SLOW-ROASTED BEEF)(SLOW-ROASTED BEEF)
avocado salsa, red jalapeño salsa,

salsa amarilla (GF)

CALABAZA CALABAZA (ROASTED ZUCCHINI)(ROASTED ZUCCHINI)
avocado salsa, rajas, ricotta (GF)(V)

CAMARONES CAMARONES  +$1.50 +$1.50  (SHRIMP)(SHRIMP)
avocado salsa, cabbage, salsa de tamarindo (GF)

CARNITASCARNITAS  (BRAISED PORK SHOULDER)(BRAISED PORK SHOULDER)
avocado salsa, red guajillo salsa, rajas (GF)

CHILE RELLENO CHILE RELLENO +$1.00+$1.00  (ROASTED JALAPEÑO (ROASTED JALAPEÑO 
STUFFED WITH GOAT CHEESE & QUESO OAXACA)STUFFED WITH GOAT CHEESE & QUESO OAXACA)

avocado salsa, salsa fresca (GF)(V)

CHORIZOCHORIZO  (HOUSE-MADE GROUND SAUSAGE)(HOUSE-MADE GROUND SAUSAGE)
avocado salsa, red guajillo salsa (GF)

HONGOS Y BETABELESHONGOS Y BETABELES  (MUSHROOM & BEET) (MUSHROOM & BEET) 
beet salsa,salsa fresca, ricotta (GF)(V)

TINGA DE POLLOTINGA DE POLLO  (SHREDDED CHICKEN)(SHREDDED CHICKEN)
red jalapeño salsa, salsa amarilla (GF)

MIXED TACOS / TOSTADAS +$1.50MIXED TACOS / TOSTADAS +$1.50
select any combination (excludes birria)

*(GF) Item Ingredients Do Not Contain Gluten
*(V) Vegetarian or Vegan Option

TACOS TACOS (3)(3) $11.00 $11.00  

TOSTADAS TOSTADAS (2)(2) $11.00 $11.00

TLAYUDASTLAYUDAS  (serves 2) $18.95(serves 2) $18.95

SOPA (SOUP)SOPA (SOUP)

CHIPS & SALSA BARCHIPS & SALSA BAR

TORTASTORTAS  $11.50 $11.50 HOT SIDESHOT SIDES  

SIDESSIDES

DRINKSDRINKS

ALCOHOLALCOHOL

$5.95$5.95 (GF)(V)
comes with 10-pack of chips and three

3 oz. salsas including roasted tomato salsa,
salsa amarilla, and salsa verde

BIRRIA TACOS +$1.00BIRRIA TACOS +$1.00  (SHREDDED BEEF)(SHREDDED BEEF)
2 folded tacos stuffed with queso Oaxaca and birria, 

avocado salsa, salsa amarilla, onions, cilantro,
and served with 3 oz of caldo de birria (GF)




